DATA AND DEVICES / FG UHF SERIES
FG Series
UHF Fiberglass Omnidirectional Base Station
Antenna
The FG series UHF omnidirectional base station antennas
incorporate a collinear design that is enclosed in high density
fiberglass. It is further covered with a protective ultraviolet
inhibiting coating. The radiating elements are carefully phased

ice)
85 mph (137 kph)
Material Substance Compliance
RoHS Compliant
CE & UKCA Compliant
ORDERABLE PART
NUMBER
FREQUENCY RANGE
(MHZ)
TUNED
FREQUENCY (MHZ)
GAIN
LENGTH
CM (IN.)
FG3803 360-380 370 3 dBd / 5dBi 111.8 (44)
FG4060 406-416 411 Unity dBd / 2dBi 66 (26)
FG4063 406-416 411 3 dBd / 5dBi 111.8 (44)
FG4065 406-416 411 5 dBd / 7dBi 193 (76)
FG4300 430-450 440 Unity dBd / 2dBi 66 (26)
FG4303 430-440 435 3 dBd / 5dBi 111.8 (44)
FG4305 430-440 435 5 dBd / 7dBi 193 (76)
FG4400 440-450 445 Unity dBd / 2dBi 66 (26)
FG4403 440-450 445 3 dBd / 5dBi 111.8 (44)
FG4405 440-450 445 5 dBd / 7dBi 193 (76)
FG4500 450-470 460 Unity dBd / 2dBi 66 (26)
FG4503 450-460 455 3 dBd / 5dBi 111.8 (44)
FG4505 450-460 455 5 dBd / 7dBi 193 (76)
FG4505W 450-470 460 5 dBd / 7dBi 193 (76)
FG4507 450-460 455 7 dBd / 9dBi 271.8 (107)
FG4603 460-470 465 3 dBd / 5dBi 111.8 (44)
FG4605 460-470 465 5 dBd / 7dBi 193 (76)
FG4607 460-470 465 7 dBd / 9dBi 271.8 (107)
FG4700 470-490 480 Unity dBd / 2dBi 66 (26)
PART NUMBER CONFIGURATIONS
ANTENNA GAIN BEAMWIDTH
Unity dBd / 2dBi 75 x 360°
3 dBd / 5dBi 33 x 360°